<p Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Webbing 50 mm 6000 daN

Product information

Polyester webbing with a width of 50 mm and a breaking strength of 6000 daN, designed for the production of lashing systems and cargo
securing systems. Made from high-quality polyester fibres, it offers excellent resistance to stretching, abrasion, and weather conditions.

[

il




Kopa ToBapa

110100850
110100740
110100760
110100770
110100820
110100840

110100780

MBL
ton

Band width
mm

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

LiBeT

Black

CuHunin

3eneHsbli

Cepbiit

OpaHxeBblii

KpacHblii

XKenTblit

Delivery time



	Webbing 50 mm 6000 daN

