



Webbing 50 mm 6000 daN

Product information

Polyester webbing with a width of 50 mm and a breaking strength of 6000 daN, designed for the production of lashing systems and cargo securing systems. Made from high-quality polyester fibres, it offers excellent resistance to stretching, abrasion, and weather conditions.

Код товара	MBL ton	Band width mm	Цвет	Delivery time
110100850	6	50	Black	2
110100740	6	50	Синий	2
110100760	6	50	Зеленый	2
110100770	6	50	Серый	2
110100820	6	50	Оранжевый	2
110100840	6	50	Красный	2
110100780	6	50	Желтый	2